CUB SCOUT GAGA BALL PLAY AREA

BUDGET

Treated Lumber 2x12x16 (Home Depot)
Gaga Ball Pit Bracket System (see document)
Shipping to site for Bracket System

Outdoor Placard for Rotary Dedication

Subtotal

Quantity  Unit Price

8
1

1

§ 55.18
$ 550.00
S 98.00
$ 110.56

Total
$ 441.44
S 550.00
S 98.00
S 110.56 (estimate)

$1,200.00



